Wall Mounted Cabinet
Series PERLE PC
www.boxexpert .de
GREY DOORWall Mounted Cabinet - Series PERLE PC
DIMENSIONS - Grey Door
MODEL L x W x H (mm) WEIGHT (kg) MODEL L x W x H (mm) WEIGHT (kg)
BXPFAG300200150-P01 300 x 200 x 150 2,4 BXPFAG200300150-P01 200 x 300 x 150 2,4
BXPFAG400300150-P01 400 x 300 x 150 4,2 BXPFAG300400150-P01 300 x 400 x 150 4,2
BXPFAG400300210-P01 400 x 300 x 210 4,8 BXPFAG300400210-P01 300 x 400 x 210 4,8
BXPFAG500400210-P01 500 x 400 x 210 7,1 BXPFAG400500210-P01 400 x 500 x 210 7,1
BXPFAG600400210-P01 600 x 400 x 210 8,4 BXPFAG400600210-P01 400 x 600 x 210 8,4
BXPFAG700500300-P01 700 x 500 x 300 14,4 BXPFAG500700300-P01 500 x 700 x 300 14,4
BXPFAG800600300-P01 800 x 600 x 300 18,9 BXPFAG600800300-P01 600 x 800 x 300 18,9
TECHNICAL FEATURES
•  operating temperature -40°C … +80°C •  colour RAL 7035
•  material Polycarbonate •  standard accessory Mounting screws
•  protection degree IP 66 •  approval
      •  impact resistance IK 10
ACCESSORIES (optional, order separately)
•   Security lock •   Wall bracket (x 4) •  Plactic wall bracket (x 4) •  Mounting plate
•  Housing door •   Corner profile •  Pole mounting set steel •   Din Rail Set
www.boxexpert .de www.boxexpert .de
TRANSPARENT DOORWall Mounted Cabinet - Series PERLE PC
DIMENSIONS - Transparent Door
MODEL L x W x H (mm) WEIGHT (kg) MODEL L x W x H (mm) WEIGHT (kg)
BXPFAT300200150-P01 300 x 200 x 150 2,4 BXPFAT200300150-P01 200 x 300 x 150 2,4
BXPFAT400300150-P01 400 x 300 x 150 4,2 BXPFAT300400150-P01 300 x 400 x 150 4,2
BXPFAT400300210-P01 400 x 300 x 210 4,8 BXPFAT300400210-P01 300 x 400 x 210 4,8
BXPFAT500400210-P01 500 x 400 x 210 7,1 BXPFAT400500210-P01 400 x 500 x 210 7,1
BXPFAT600400210-P01 600 x 400 x 210 8,4 BXPFAT400600210-P01 400 x 600 x 210 8,4
BXPFAT700500300-P01 700 x 500 x 300 14,4 BXPFAT500700300-P01 500 x 700 x 300 14,4
BXPFAT800600300-P01 800 x 600 x 300 18,9 BXPFAT600800300-P01 600 x 800 x 300 18,9
TECHNICAL FEATURES
•  operating temperature -40°C … +80°C •  colour RAL 7035
•  material Polycarbonate •  standard accessory Mounting screws
•  protection degree IP 66 •  approval
      •  impact resistance IK 10
ACCESSORIES (optional, order separately)
•   Security lock •   Wall bracket (x 4) •  Plactic wall bracket (x 4) •  Mounting plate
•  Housing door •   Corner profile •  Pole mounting set steel •   Din Rail Set
Realized by lilocrea.fr - 2021
Breuell Ingenieurbüro GmbH
  Grützmühlenweg 46 - 22339 Hamburg
(+49) 040-538092-255 (+49) 040-538092-85